7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The OZ600 is a broadband RF over Fiber standalone flange mount module
which may be configured as a transmitter, a receiver, or a transceiver (transmitter
+ receiver). Fiber links may be configured for unidirectional or bidirectional
RF traffic. The OZ600 has a wide dynamic range and supports RF transport in
situations where transport distance or flexibility of cabling may prohibit the use
of coaxial cable. Packaged in a rugged dust-tight cast metal housing, the OZ600

3000 MHz RF Signal Transport
Standalone Modules
Ordering Information
31 – 1310 nm S – SC / APC S – Single Mode (blank) – no LNA (blank) – no Bias-T (blank) – 12V Supply
55 – 1550 nm F – FC / APC M – 62.5 μm Multimode L – LNA B – 5V Bias-T 48 – 48V Supply
yy – 1yy0 nm1 M50 – 50 μm Multimode
31 – 1310 nm S – SC / APC S – Single Mode (blank) – no LNA (blank) – no WDM (blank) – no Bias-T (blank) – 12V Supply
55 – 1550 nm F – FC / APC M – 62.5 μm Multimode L – LNA W – WDM B – 5V Bias-T 48 – 48V Supply
yy – 1yy0 nm1 M50 – 50 μm Multimode
S – SC / APC S – Single Mode (blank) – 12V Supply
F – FC / APC M – 62.5 μm Multimode 48 – 48V Supply
M50 – 50 μm Multimode
©2021 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved.  |  V 4.0 09282021
Contacts
INSIDE SALES
818-780-9701 x122 ;
818-616-2043
HEADQUARTERS
7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Van Nuys, CA 91405
Main: 818-780-9701  Fax:  818-780-9739  info@opticalzonu.com
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
818-780-9701 x276 ;
818-452-5131
SALES - RF
818-780-9701 x122 ;
818-579-9630
SALES - RF EAST
818-780-9701 x140 ;
818-579-9594
SALES - SATCOM
818-780-9701 x242 ;
818-452-5896
SALES - DIGITAL
818-780-9701 x131 ;
818-579-9592
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
818-780-9701 x134 ;
818-579-2359
TRANSMITTER PART NO.
A13 - Z600 - DXX - AX - XXX2 - X
TRANSCEIVER PART NO.
A03 - Z600 - DXX -  A X - XXXX2 -  X
POWER SUPPLY PART NO.
ZA1 - 1 - 12 -  15 - D1
RECEIVER PART NO.
A23 - Z600 - 00 - AX - X - X
1 CWDM wavelengths - 47 = 1470 nm. Standard wavelengths 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, 1610 nm. For others, contact Optical Zonu
2 For 12V bias-T, contact Optical Zonu
1 For North America only. For other international power supplies contact Optical Zonu
1 CWDM wavelengths - 47 = 1470 nm. Standard wavelengths 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, 1610 nm. For others, contact Optical Zonu
2 For 12V bias-T, contact Optical Zonu
Note: For multimode Fiber option, receiver optical connector is SC/UPC or FC/UPC.
Related Products
OZ81x Transmitter/Receiver Standalone
Modules (30 - 6000 MHz), optional AGC,
CWDM, RS232 Transport, I2C Serial Interface
OZ10x OEM Transmitter/Receiver Modules (30
- 6000 MHz), Low Size/Weight/Power, optional
CWDM and I2C Serial Interface
OZ5xx OEM Transmitter/Receiver Modules
(30 - 6000 MHz), optional Tunable RF Gain,
CWDM, I2C Serial Interface
Low Phase Noise Transmitter/Receiver